
(Under the aegis of Bharat Edusolutions Olympiad) 

A Competency Based Assessment 

INDIA’S LARGEST 

COMPETENCY 
BASED OLYMPIAD  

CONSENT FORM FOR PARENTS
Participation Form For Students

 (For Parents to Fill-up)

Dear Parents, 
We are pleased to inform you that our school is participating in the Bharat Olympiad Exam 2025. It aims to equip students with essential skills for the future, allowing them to 
compete not only within their school but also with peers globally. Please fill in the following information required for your ward to participate in the Olympiad. 
The registration fee is  200/-. BOF Reference Material price is just  150/-₹ ₹
Yes, I would like my ward to appear in the Bharat Olympiad Exam, 2025.

Student’s Name ______________________________________________________________________________Class ___________________Section __________________Class Roll No. ____________________

Father’s Name ____________________________________________________ Mother’s Name ___________________________________________________Parent’s Contact No. ________________________

Class

1 to 10

3 to 10

1 to 10

1 to 10

1 to 12

3 to 10

3 to 12

3 to 12

3 to 12

11 & 12

Total Amount =

Class & Subject Opted for Exam.
Please tick ✓ the subject and write the 
corresponding class in the same column.

REGISTRATION FEE FOR 
EACH SUBJECT IS 200/-₹ 

English

Mathematics

Science

EVS/SST

Hindi

Commerce
General Knowledge

Aptitude & Reasoning

Computer/AI

STEM

Class

1 to 10

3 to 10

1 to 10

1 to 10

1 to 12

3 to 10

3 to 12

3 to 12

3 to 12

11 & 12

Total Amount =

Opted Subject to purchase Reference Material.
Please tick ✓ the subject and write the 
corresponding class in the same column.

REFERENCE MATERIAL FEE 
EACH SUBJECT IS 150/-₹ 

English

Mathematics

Science

EVS/SST

Hindi

Commerce
General Knowledge

Aptitude & Reasoning

Computer/AI

STEM

Grand Total (Registration Fee + Reference Material Fee) = ______________________________________________

I would like my ward to participate in the Olympiad. Please tick

I would like to purchase the Reference Material. Please tick

 ✓
 ✓

Instructions:
▶  Ensure that all required fields in the form are filled accurately, including the student's name, class, section, roll number, and parent's contact details.
▶  Carefully tick the subjects your child will appear for the Olympiad exam and for which you would like to purchase reference material. Ensure that you select the correct grade 
 range for each subject.
▶ If your child is participating in more than one subject, please ensure to tick each relevant column accordingly. The same applies to the selection of reference materials.
▶ The registration fee is  200/- per subject, and the reference material fee is  150/- per subject.₹ ₹
▶ After completing the form, ensure that it is signed by the parent or guardian. Submit the form by the designated deadline to confirm your child's participation.

Parent’s Name:______________________________________________ Signature: ______________________________________________



INCENTIVES 
             ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

st1  Olympiad Rank

nd2  Olympiad Rank

rd3  Olympiad Rank

th4  Olympiad Rank

th5  Olympiad Rank

XI & XII 
I - X

XI & XII

I - X 

XI & XII 

I - X 

XI & XII

I - X 

XI & XII

I - X 

Level – 2 Rank Class

Mathematics 

₹ 10,000/-

₹ 5100/- 

₹ 5000/- 

₹ 3500/- 

₹ 3000/-

₹ 2000/- 

₹ 2500/- 

₹ 1500/-

₹ 1100/-

₹ 750/- 

Prize

Science 

₹ 10,000/-

₹ 5100/- 

₹ 5000/- 

₹ 3500/- 

₹ 3000/-

₹ 2000/- 

₹ 2500/- 

₹ 1500/-

₹ 1100/-

₹ 750/- 

English 

₹ 10,000/-

₹ 5100/- 

₹ 5000/- 

₹ 3500/- 

₹ 3000/-

₹ 2000/- 

₹ 2500/- 

₹ 1500/-

₹ 1100/-

₹ 750/- 

FOR MATH, SCIENCE AND ENGLISH OLYMPIAD 

National Rank – 1 - 10 

Zonal Rank – 1, 2 & 3 

State Rank – 1, 2 & 3 

School Topper - 1 
st nd rd1 , 2  and 3  Class Rank 

I - XII

I - XII

I - XII

I - XIII - XII

I - XII

Level – 1 Rank Class Prize

Cash Voucher, Topper Achievement Certificate, Citation & Medal 

Zonal Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation

State Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation 

Cash Voucher, School Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation 

Class Topper Certificate, Citation, Class Topper Medal 

st1  Olympiad Rank 
nd2  Olympiad Rank
rd3  Olympiad Rank 
st nd rd1 , 2  & 3  Zonal Rank
st nd rd1 , 2  & 3  State Rank
st nd rd1 , 2  & 3  School Rank 

I - XII

I - XII

I - XII

I - XIII - XII

I - XII

I - XII

Level – 1 Rank Class Prize

Cash Voucher + Zonal Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation 

Cash Voucher + State Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation 

Cash Voucher + School Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation

 FOR COMPUTER/AI, EVS/SST, HINDI, COMMERCE, STEM, APTITUDE & REASONING, GENERAL KNOWLEDGE OLYMPIAD

₹ 5100/- 

₹ 3100/- 

₹ 2100/- 

FOR MORE COPIES
OF STUDENT PARTICIPATION FORM, KINDLY

▶ WhatsApp at 9068565220 / 9777616220
▶ You may use photocopies.
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