

INDIA'S LARGEST COMPETENCY BASED OLYMPIAD

CONSENT FORM FOR PARENTS Participation Form For Students (For Parents to Fill-up)

Dear Parents,

We are pleased to inform you that our school is participating in the **Bharat Olympiad Exam 2025.** It aims to equip students with essential skills for the future, allowing them to compete not only within their school but also with peers globally. Please fill in the following information required for your ward to participate in the Olympiad. The registration fee is **₹ 200/-.** BOF Reference Material price is just **₹ 150/-**

Yes, I would like my ward to appear in the Bharat Olympiad Exam, 2025.

Student's Name			Class	Sec	tion	Class Roll No
Father's Name		Mother's Name				Parent's Contact No
REGISTRATION FEE FOR EACH SUBJECT IS ₹ 200/-	Class	Class & Subject Opted for Exam. Please tick the subject and write the<br corresponding class in the same column.	REFERENCE MATE EACH SUBJECT IS		Class	Opted Subject to purchase Reference Material. Please tick the subject and write the<br corresponding class in the same column.
Mathematics	1 to 10		Mathematics		1 to 10	
Science	3 to 10		Science		3 to 10	
EVS/SST	1 to 10		EVS/SST		1 to 10	
English	1 to 12		English		1 to 12	
Hindi	3 to 10		Hindi		3 to 10	
Commerce	11 & 12		Commerce		11 & 12	
General Knowledge	1 to 10		General Knowled	ge	1 to 10	
Aptitude & Reasoning	3 to 12		Aptitude & Reaso	oning	3 to 12	
Computer/Al	3 to 12		Computer/Al		3 to 12	
STEM	3 to 12		STEM		3 to 12	
Total Amount =			Total Amount =			

Grand Total (Registration Fee + Reference Material Fee) =

	I would like my ward to participate in the Olympiad. Please tick
--	--

I would like to purchase the Reference Material. Please tick

ick 🗸

Instructions:

- > Ensure that all required fields in the form are filled accurately, including the student's name, class, section, roll number, and parent's contact details.
- Carefully tick the subjects your child will appear for the Olympiad exam and for which you would like to purchase reference material. Ensure that you select the correct grade range for each subject.
- If your child is participating in more than one subject, please ensure to tick each relevant column accordingly. The same applies to the selection of reference materials.
- ► The registration fee is ₹200/- per subject, and the reference material fee is ₹150/- per subject.
- After completing the form, ensure that it is signed by the parent or guardian. Submit the form by the designated deadline to confirm your child's participation.

Parent's Name:

Signature:

FOR MATH, SCIENCE AND ENGLISH OLYMPIAD

Level – 2 Rank	Class	Prize			
		Mathematics	Science	English	
1 st Olympiad Rank	XI & XII	₹ 10,000/-	₹ 10,000/-	₹ 10,000/-	
	I - X	₹ 5100/-	₹ 5100/-	₹ 5100/-	
2 nd Olympiad Rank	XI & XII	₹ 5000/-	₹ 5000/-	₹ 5000/-	
	I - X	₹ 3500/-	₹ 3500/-	₹ 3500/-	
3 rd Olympiad Rank	XI & XII	₹ 3000/-	₹ 3000/-	₹ 3000/-	
	I - X	₹ 2000/-	₹ 2000/-	₹ 2000/-	
4 th Olympiad Rank	XI & XII	₹ 2500/-	₹ 2500/-	₹ 2500/-	
	I - X	₹ 1500/-	₹ 1500/-	₹ 1500/-	
5 th Olympiad Rank	XI & XII	₹ 1100/-	₹ 1100/-	₹ 1100/-	
	I - X	₹ 750/-	₹ 750/-	₹ 750/-	

Level – 1 Rank	Class	Prize
National Rank – 1 - 10	I - XII	Cash Voucher, Topper Achievement Certificate, Citation & Medal
Zonal Rank – 1, 2 & 3	I - XII	Zonal Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation
State Rank – 1, 2 & 3	I - XII	State Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation
School Topper - 1	I - XII	Cash Voucher, School Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation
1 st , 2 nd and 3 rd Class Rank	I - XII	Class Topper Certificate, Citation, Class Topper Medal

FOR COMPUTER/AI, EVS/SST, HINDI, COMMERCE, STEM, APTITUDE & REASONING, GENERAL KNOWLEDGE OLYMPIAD

Level – 1 Rank	Class	Prize	
1 st Olympiad Rank	I - XII	₹ 5100/-	
2 nd Olympiad Rank	I - XII	₹ 3100/-	
3 rd Olympiad Rank	I - XII	₹ 2100/-	
1 st , 2 nd & 3 rd Zonal Rank	I - XII	Cash Voucher + Zonal Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation	
1 st , 2 nd & 3 rd State Rank	I - XII	Cash Voucher + State Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation	
1 st , 2 nd & 3 rd School Rank	I - XII	Cash Voucher + School Medal of Achievement, Certificate, Citation	

FOR MORE COPIES OF STUDENT PARTICIPATION FORM, KINDLY



